Block
Part Number
Fabrication
Dimensions
(mm)
Block Dimensions
(mm)
Load

EC
IF
IC
AT
IO
N
S
Rail
Part Number
Rail Dimensions
(mm) Weight
(lbs)W1 H1 F D d d x D x h
Rail
Length
(mm)
TBI-TR30N-0200-20-20 28 23 80 14 9 9 x 14 x 12 200 2.0
TBI-TR30N-0300-30-30 28 23 80 14 9 9 x 14 x 12 300 3.0
TBI-TR30N-0500-10-10 28 23 80 14 9 9 x 14 x 12 500 5.0
TBI-TR30N-0700-30-30 28 23 80 14 9 9 x 14 x 12 700 7.0
TBI-TR30N-0900-10-10 28 23 80 14 9 9 x 14 x 12 900 9.0
TBI-TR30N-1100-30-30 28 23 80 14 9 9 x 14 x 12 1100 11.0
TBI-TR30N-1300-10-10 28 23 80 14 9 9 x 14 x 12 1300 13.0
TBI-TR30N-1500-30-30 28 23 80 14 9 9 x 14 x 12 1500 15.0
TBI-TR30N-1700-10-10 28 23 80 14 9 9 x 14 x 12 1700 17.0
TBI-TR30N-1900-30-30 28 23 80 14 9 9 x 14 x 12 1900 19.0
TBI-TR30N-2100-10-10 28 23 80 14 9 9 x 14 x 12 2100 21.0
TBI-TR30N-2300-30-30 28 23 80 14 9 9 x 14 x 12 2300 23.0
TBI-TR30N-2500-10-10 28 23 80 14 9 9 x 14 x 12 2500 25.0
TBI-TR30N-2700-30-30 28 23 80 14 9 9 x 14 x 12 2700 27.0
TBI-TR30N-2900-10-10 28 23 80 14 9 9 x 14 x 12 2900 29.0
TBI-TR30N-3100-30-30 28 23 80 14 9 9 x 14 x 12 3100 31.0
TBI-TR30N-3300-10-10 28 23 80 14 9 9 x 14 x 12 3300 33.0
TBI-TR30N-3500-30-30 28 23 80 14 9 9 x 14 x 12 3500 35.0
TBI-TR30N-3700-10-10 28 23 80 14 9 9 x 14 x 12 3700 37.0
TBI-TR30N-3900-30-30 28 23 80 14 9 9 x 14 x 12 3900 39.0
TBI-TR30N-4000L 28 23 80 14 9 9 x 14 x 12 4000 40.0
TBI-TRH30 - Linear GuidesTBI-TRH30 - Linear Guides
4985 East Landon Drive Anaheim, CA 92807     Tel. (714) 992-6990     Fax. (714) 992-0471     www.anaheimautomation.com
• Size: 30mm Linear Guide Rail
• Dynamic Load: Up to 37.33 kN